
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's Platform
Final

Event 7

17 AUG 2022 - 14:57

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda

ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL

JUDGE 1 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER  Kathy

JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 7 AXTELIUS Peter

RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria

1 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004 333.60     

2 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002 329.80 3.80     

3 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999 314.10 19.50     

4 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002 304.40 29.20     

5 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000 301.40 32.20     

6 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999 295.70 37.90     

7 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001 286.55 47.05     

8 PRAASTERINK Else NED 10 MAR 2003 282.60 51.00     

9 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001 279.30 54.30     

10 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003 260.80 72.80     

11 ANTOLINO PACHECO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002 260.60 73.00     

12 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003 232.20 101.40     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's Platform
Final

Event 7

17 AUG 2022 - 14:57

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda

ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL

JUDGE 1 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER  Kathy

JUDGE 5 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 6 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 7 AXTELIUS Peter

RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria

1 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 60.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.60 125.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.00 189.60
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.20 256.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 333.60

2 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.80 68.80
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30 138.10
405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.80 196.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 62.40 259.30
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 329.80 3.80

3 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999

407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.60 65.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 122.60
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 66.70 189.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 246.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 314.10 19.50

4 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002

6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 57.60 57.60
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.20 117.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 174.80
5237D 3.3 10.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35 239.15
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.25 304.40 29.20

5 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.40 54.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 114.40
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 178.40
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.80 242.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 59.20 301.40 32.20

6 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 49.50 49.50
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 57.40 106.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 169.30
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.60 226.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 68.80 295.70 37.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 53.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 107.20
205B 2.9 10.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 56.55 163.75
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.80 222.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 286.55 47.05

8 PRAASTERINK Else NED 10 MAR 2003

205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 60.90
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 123.90
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 182.40
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 48.00 230.40
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.20 282.60 51.00

9 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001

405B 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 63.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.20 106.20
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 165.00
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.10 220.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 279.30 54.30

10 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003

305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 50.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 104.40
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 170.00
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 34.80 204.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 56.00 260.80 72.80

11 ANTOLINO PACHECO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 55.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 108.30
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 151.80
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 52.80 204.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 56.00 260.60 73.00

12 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 56.00
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 63.00 119.00
205B 2.9 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 34.80 153.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 44.80 198.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 33.60 232.20 101.40
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